:.i (

CALIFORNIA

School
NETWORK

Rural Afterschool Presentation to ASPO
Tuesday, April 12,2011

Outcome: Provide an overview of rural after school programs to ASPO

Agenda:

10:00

10:10

10:05

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:30

Presenters:

Introductions and anticipated outcomes
“You know that you are a Rural After School Program If...”

Overview-
Rural Afterschool Perspective PowerPoint presentation

Rural Summit II Round table discussions
“Breathing life into the statistics”

Best practices and strategies in working with rural afterschool
programs.

Debrief and questions

Adjourn

Gloria Halley - Regional Lead for Region 2
530-532-5705 ghalley@bcoe.org

Damian Maldonado- Consultant to the Network’s Rural Committee
831-612-0194 Damian@VisionsToResults.com

Bruno Marchesi- California Afterschool Network
530-752-5249 bimarchesi@ucdavis.edu

Susan Maschmeier- Co-Chair of the Network’s Rural Committee
707-559-9195 susansbusd@gmail.com




