

Rural Afterschool Presentation to ASPO Tuesday, April 12, 2011

Outcome: Provide an overview of rural after school programs to ASPO

Agenda:

10:00	Introductions and anticipated outcomes
10:10	"You know that you are a Rural After School Program If"
10:05	Overview- Rural Afterschool Perspective PowerPoint presentation
10:30	Rural Summit II Round table discussions "Breathing life into the statistics"
10:50	Best practices and strategies in working with rural afterschool programs.
11:10	Debrief and questions
11:30	Adjourn

Presenters:

Gloria Halley – Regional Lead for Region 2 530-532-5705 ghalley@bcoe.org

Damian Maldonado- Consultant to the Network's Rural Committee 831-612-0194 Damian@VisionsToResults.com

Bruno Marchesi- California Afterschool Network 530-752-5249 bimarchesi@ucdavis.edu

Susan Maschmeier- Co-Chair of the Network's Rural Committee 707-559-9195 susansbusd@gmail.com